

Pachet materiale

I.D.: 46878443

Data publicarii	03.06.20	Coduri CPV	44331000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.737,20 RON - 3.737,20 RON

Descriere: Teava patrata 80 x 80 x 3 - 54ml x 25ron/ml + tva = 1350 rn + tva Teava rect 50 x 30 x 2 - 120 ml x 8 ron/ml + tva = 960 ron + tva Unp 120 - 84 kg x 3.3 ron/kg + tva = 277,20 ron Plasa sud 6 x 100 x 2000x 6000 - 10 buc x 115 ron/buc + tva = 1150 ron
